
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-22 - CHONG LIU -
13:25:13.211 1 1:57.870 72.385 82 118 19

13:26:59.020 2 1:45.809 80.636 79 118 19

13:28:42.143 3 1:43.123 82.736 70 120 19

L2-18 - ZAIYI WANG -
13:24:58.763 1 1:44.384 81.737 45 98 19

13:26:42.334 2 1:43.571 82.378 19 82 19

13:28:27.270 3 1:44.936 81.307 19 71 19

13:30:12.483 4 1:45.213 81.093 11 63 19

13:31:57.426 5 1:44.943 81.301 10 64 19

13:33:43.243 6 1:45.817 80.630 16 66 19

13:35:27.000 7 1:43.757 82.231 7 64 19

L2-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
13:24:58.526 1 1:48.350 78.745 21 55 19

13:26:51.451 2 1:52.925 75.555 34 71 19

13:28:41.997 3 1:50.546 77.181 26 83 19

13:30:31.376 4 1:49.379 78.004 20 64 19

13:32:18.634 5 1:47.258 79.547 44 69 19

13:34:08.920 6 1:50.286 77.362 20 61 19

13:36:01.839 7 1:52.919 75.559 32 67 19

13:37:47.323 8 1:45.484 80.884 16 53 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -
13:25:00.352 1 1:49.956 77.595 80 108 19

13:26:52.174 2 1:51.822 76.300 77 106 19

13:28:40.200 3 1:48.026 78.981 42 101 19

13:30:27.879 4 1:47.679 79.236 78 107 19

13:32:15.538 5 1:47.659 79.250 77 106 19

13:34:01.704 6 1:46.166 80.365 79 107 19

13:35:49.995 7 1:48.291 78.788 79 107 19

13:37:36.040 8 1:46.045 80.456 75 107 19

L2-05 - ALEXANDER ORELLANA -
13:27:24.798 1 1:55.357 73.962 75 106 19

13:29:17.405 2 1:52.607 75.768 69 110 19

13:31:10.741 3 1:53.336 75.281 65 107 19

13:33:03.304 4 1:52.563 75.798 81 107 19

13:34:58.484 5 1:55.180 74.075 70 110 19

13:36:48.316 6 1:49.832 77.682 68 109 19

13:38:37.275 7 1:48.959 78.305 42 109 25

L1-04 - JAY LIM -
13:28:19.845 1 1:50.143 77.463 46 104 19

13:30:12.617 2 1:52.772 75.657 50 105 19

13:32:08.494 3 1:55.877 73.630 48 108 19

13:34:00.599 4 1:52.105 76.107 48 109 19

L2-06 - JON ROSENBOM -
13:26:15.354 1 1:54.000 74.842 23 65 19

13:28:08.585 2 1:53.231 75.350 16 64 19

13:30:02.123 3 1:53.538 75.147 19 66 19

13:31:53.693 4 1:51.570 76.472 20 63 19

13:33:45.489 5 1:51.796 76.318 29 62 19

13:35:37.414 6 1:51.925 76.230 17 62 19

13:37:28.487 7 1:51.073 76.814 14 62 19

L2-19 - ARNOLD MUNOZ -
13:28:57.164 1 1:54.124 74.761 83 111 19

13:30:50.682 2 1:53.518 75.160 89 113 19

13:32:42.424 3 1:51.742 76.354 88 113 19

13:34:34.177 4 1:51.753 76.347 89 115 19

L2-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
13:26:58.225 1 2:02.408 69.701 48 72 19

13:28:53.325 2 1:55.100 74.127 26 75 19

13:30:53.112 3 1:59.787 71.226 36 74 19

13:32:46.194 4 1:53.082 75.450 43 78 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
13:25:17.368 1 1:58.205 72.180 11 62 19



13:27:13.861 2 1:56.493 73.240 7 55 19

13:29:09.335 3 1:55.474 73.887 10 61 19

13:31:04.074 4 1:54.739 74.360 20 71 19

13:32:59.922 5 1:55.848 73.648 9 67 19

L2-03 - ERIC NASH -
13:32:18.124 1 1:55.728 73.725 95 108 19

13:34:12.877 2 1:54.753 74.351 94 104 19

L2-11 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
13:26:57.988 1 2:02.536 69.629 92 111 19

13:29:00.044 2 2:02.056 69.902 79 107 19

13:31:01.013 3 2:00.969 70.530 86 110 19

13:33:01.344 4 2:00.331 70.904 81 108 19

13:34:58.736 5 1:57.392 72.680 77 108 19

L2-30 - JAYSON CAPUNO -
13:28:40.158 1 2:00.736 70.667 35 87 19

13:30:41.624 2 2:01.466 70.242 59 90 19

13:32:43.160 3 2:01.536 70.201 59 96 19

13:34:43.638 4 2:00.478 70.818 62 89 19

13:36:45.362 5 2:01.724 70.093 56 93 19

13:38:46.533 6 2:01.171 70.413 60 88 22

L2-12 - QUANG HO -
13:25:41.275 1 2:02.319 69.752 33 82 19

13:27:42.286 2 2:01.011 70.506 63 89 19

13:29:43.859 3 2:01.573 70.180 56 88 19

13:31:46.245 4 2:02.386 69.714 59 86 19

13:33:50.242 5 2:03.997 68.808 58 88 19

13:35:51.593 6 2:01.351 70.308 54 89 19

13:37:53.647 7 2:02.054 69.903 38 86 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH HUANG -
13:25:51.161 1 2:05.965 67.733 59 87 19

13:27:56.220 2 2:05.059 68.224 62 84 19

13:30:02.490 3 2:06.270 67.569 58 82 19

L2-51 - SPENCER TAYLOR -
13:30:59.912 1 5:18.767 26.766 10 61 19

13:33:08.296 2 2:08.384 66.457 12 61 19

13:35:16.887 3 2:08.591 66.350 12 63 19

13:37:24.529 4 2:07.642 66.843 13 64 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 01:43 PM


